RealTime Fantasy Sports

Like Mike 2023 Schedule
23-Jun-2024 10:53 AM ET

3-Kings4 (6-13)

Fantasy Week 1 831.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 975.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1233.0 Vs Uncle Drew 1184.8 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1024.8 Vs Ezmoneymango 1491.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 11755 Vs Pointers 5 1231.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1247.0 VS Axe 1272.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1130.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1235.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 743.5 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 703.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1437.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1111.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1052.2 VS Inglourious Basketballers 13715 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1252.5 Vs Yodaki 903.2 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1264.5 VS SGAandThem 1231.2 Win
Fantasy Week 12 951.2 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1358.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1075.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1110.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1155.0 VS Ezmoneymango 1404.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1365.2 VS Pointers 5 1294.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1068.0 VS Axe 1299.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 605.2 VS AnonHOOP3 902.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1093.0 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1008.8 Win
Fantasy Week 20 930.5 VS Ingy Slungo 1127.8 Loss
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AnonHOOP3 (17-2)

Fantasy Week 1 1100.5 VS SGAandThem 1051.5 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1254.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1284.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1338.8 VS Uncle Drew 1274.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1463.2 Vs Ezmoneymango 1082.5 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1353.2 VS Pointers 5 1159.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1235.5 Vs 3-Kings4 1130.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 855.2 VS Axe 666.5 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1412.8 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 914.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1505.5 VS Ingy Slungo 1034.8 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1431.5 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 979.0 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1416.8 VS Yodaki 1258.2 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1284.2 Vs SGAandThem 1191.0 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1437.2 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1060.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1485.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1220.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1431.8 VS Ezmoneymango 1363.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1515.0 Vs Pointers 5 1015.8 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 902.5 VS 3-Kings4 605.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1325.2 VS Axe 1326.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1339.0 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1006.5 Win
Playoff Week 2 1381.5 Vs Uncle Drew 1023.0 Win
Playoff Week 3/4 1576.2 VS SGAandThem 1213.0 Win
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Axe (12-7)

Fantasy Week 1 1057.0 VS Ezmoneymango 972.0 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1363.5 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 886.0 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1262.5 VS Pointers 5 1141.8 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1194.8 Vs Yodaki 1126.2 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1272.8 VS 3-Kings4 1247.0 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1151.8 Vs SGAandThem 1295.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 666.5 VS AnonHOOP3 855.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1164.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1633.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1344.0 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1100.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1119.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1252.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1199.0 VS Ingy Slungo 1251.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1236.8 Vs Ezmoneymango 883.2 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1259.2 VS Inglourious Basketballers 1113.8 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1151.0 Vs Pointers 5 1056.5 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1186.0 Vs Yodaki 1466.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1299.2 Vs 3-Kings4 1068.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 758.5 Vs SGAandThem 856.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1326.2 Vs AnonHOOP3 1325.2 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1245.2 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1085.8 Win
Playoff Week 1 1072.8 Vs Ezmoneymango 1386.0 Loss
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Ezmoneymango (12-7)

Fantasy Week 1 972.0 VS Axe 1057.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1319.0 Vs Pointers 5 1081.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1491.8 VS 3-Kings4 1024.8 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1082.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1463.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1143.2 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1084.2 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1220.5 Vs Ingy Slungo 964.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 752.8 VS Inglourious Basketballers 735.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1440.8 Vs Yodaki 1156.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1385.5 Vs SGAandThem 1390.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1468.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1153.2 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1572.5 VS Uncle Drew 1186.0 Win
Fantasy Week 12 883.2 VS Axe 1236.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1288.0 VS Pointers 5 1279.0 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1404.5 Vs 3-Kings4 1155.0 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1363.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1431.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1444.2 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 910.5 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 737.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 781.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1177.8 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1249.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1624.8 VS Yodaki 1194.8 Win
Playoff Week 1 1386.0 Vs Axe 1072.8 Win
Playoff Week 2 1198.2 VS SGAandThem 1219.8 Loss
Playoff Week 3/4 1470.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1161.8 Win
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Inglourious Basketballers (7-12)

Fantasy Week 1 875.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 913.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 886.0 VS Axe 1363.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1316.0 VS Yodaki 1186.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 995.8 Vs SGAandThem 1194.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1233.8 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1509.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1126.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1265.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 735.0 VS Ezmoneymango 752.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1390.5 Vs Pointers 5 1353.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1371.5 VS 3-Kings4 1052.2 Win
Fantasy Week 10 979.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1431.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1081.2 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1341.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 12445 Vs Ingy Slungo 1268.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1113.8 VS Axe 1259.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1159.8 Vs Yodaki 1198.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 12755 Vs SGAandThem 1428.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1194.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1070.8 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 718.2 Vs Uncle Drew 830.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1249.2 Vs Ezmoneymango 1177.8 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1558.0 VS Pointers 5 910.5 Win
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Ingy Slungo (8-11)

Fantasy Week 1
Fantasy Week 2
Fantasy Week 3
Fantasy Week 4
Fantasy Week 5
Fantasy Week 6
Fantasy Week 7
Fantasy Week 8
Fantasy Week 9
Fantasy Week 10
Fantasy Week 11
Fantasy Week 12
Fantasy Week 13
Fantasy Week 14
Fantasy Week 15
Fantasy Week 16

Fantasy Week 17/18

Fantasy Week 19
Fantasy Week 20

913.5
1198.5
1088.5
1285.5
11975

964.5

585.2
1111.0
1034.8
1255.8
1251.2
1268.5
11545
1120.2
1239.8

952.2

781.0
1260.0
1127.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Inglourious Basketballers
Yodaki

SGAandThem
MrsTriplePlay 2

Uncle Drew
Ezmoneymango
Pointers 5

3-Kings4

AnonHOOP3

Springfield Shooting Stars
Axe

Inglourious Basketballers
Yodaki

SGAandThem
MrsTriplePlay 2

Uncle Drew
Ezmoneymango

Pointers 5

3-Kings4
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875.2 Win
1270.2 Loss
1202.0 Loss
1196.0 Win
1298.8 Loss
1220.5 Loss

776.5 Loss
1437.0 Loss
1505.5 Loss
1172.8 Win
1199.0 Win
1244.5 Win
1168.5 Loss
1269.5 Loss
1299.0 Loss
1002.5 Loss

737.0 Win
1150.0 Win

930.5 Win
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MrsTriplePlay 2 (10-9)

Fantasy Week 1 975.0 VS 3-Kings4 831.0 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1284.5 Vs AnonHOOP3 1254.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1198.8 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1286.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1196.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1285.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1509.0 VS Inglourious Basketballers 1233.8 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1206.8 Vs Yodaki 945.2 Win
Fantasy Week 7 713.8 Vs SGAandThem 764.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1633.5 Vs Axe 1164.5 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1337.0 VS Uncle Drew 1316.5 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1153.2 VS Ezmoneymango 1468.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1450.5 VS Pointers 5 1355.2 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1358.5 Vs 3-Kings4 951.2 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1060.5 Vs AnonHOOP3 1437.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1465.2 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1144.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1299.0 VS Ingy Slungo 1239.8 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1070.8 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1194.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 794.2 VS Yodaki 842.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1194.8 Vs SGAandThem 1203.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1085.8 Vs Axe 1245.2 Loss
Playoff Week 1 966.8 Vs Uncle Drew 1226.0 Loss
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Pointers 5 (4-15)

Fantasy Week 1 1068.2 VS Uncle Drew 931.8 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1081.5 VS Ezmoneymango 1319.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1141.8 VS Axe 1262.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1231.8 Vs 3-Kings4 11755 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1159.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1353.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 998.5 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1130.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 776.5 VS Ingy Slungo 585.2 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1353.0 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1390.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1384.0 VS Yodaki 1039.0 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1092.8 Vs SGAandThem 1353.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1355.2 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1450.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 943.5 Vs Uncle Drew 1166.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1279.0 VS Ezmoneymango 1288.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1056.5 VS Axe 1151.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1294.0 Vs 3-Kings4 1365.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 1015.8 VS AnonHOOP3 1515.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 682.8 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 679.5 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1150.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1260.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 910.5 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1558.0 Loss
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SGAandThem (13-6)

Fantasy Week 1 1051.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1100.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1159.2 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1376.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1202.0 VS Ingy Slungo 1088.5 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1194.0 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 995.8 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1264.0 VS Yodaki 1208.2 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1295.0 Vs Axe 1151.8 Win
Fantasy Week 7 764.5 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 713.8 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1428.0 Vs Uncle Drew 1501.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1390.8 VS Ezmoneymango 1385.5 Win
Fantasy Week 10 1353.5 Vs Pointers 5 1092.8 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1231.2 VS 3-Kings4 1264.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1191.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1284.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1256.2 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1040.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1269.5 Vs Ingy Slungo 1120.2 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1428.5 VS Inglourious Basketballers 1275.5 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1111.8 Vs Yodaki 1044.0 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 856.0 VS Axe 758.5 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1203.5 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1194.8 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1163.2 VS Uncle Drew 1425.2 Loss
Playoff Week 2 1219.8 Vs Ezmoneymango 1198.2 Win
Playoff Week 3/4 1213.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1576.2 Loss
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Springfield Shooting Stars (7-12)

Fantasy Week 1 1034.0 VS Yodaki 826.2 Win
Fantasy Week 2 1376.5 Vs SGAandThem 1159.2 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1286.5 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1198.8 Win
Fantasy Week 4 1130.8 Vs Uncle Drew 1258.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1084.2 VS Ezmoneymango 1143.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 1130.0 Vs Pointers 5 998.5 Win
Fantasy Week 7 703.5 Vs 3-Kings4 743.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 914.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1412.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1100.0 Vs Axe 1344.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1172.8 Vs Ingy Slungo 1255.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1341.0 VS Inglourious Basketballers 1081.2 Win
Fantasy Week 12 1194.8 Vs Yodaki 1209.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 13 1040.5 Vs SGAandThem 1256.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 14 1144.2 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1465.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1305.0 Vs Uncle Drew 14255 Loss
Fantasy Week 16 910.5 VS Ezmoneymango 1444.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 679.5 Vs Pointers 5 682.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 19 1008.8 Vs 3-Kings4 1093.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1006.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1339.0 Loss
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Uncle Drew (12-7)

Fantasy Week 1 931.8 Vs Pointers 5 1068.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1184.8 Vs 3-Kings4 1233.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 3 1274.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1338.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1258.8 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1130.8 Win
Fantasy Week 5 1298.8 VS Ingy Slungo 11975 Win
Fantasy Week 6 1265.0 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1126.2 Win
Fantasy Week 7 673.0 VS Yodaki 628.0 Win
Fantasy Week 8 1501.0 Vs SGAandThem 1428.0 Win
Fantasy Week 9 1316.5 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 1337.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 1252.5 Vs Axe 1119.2 Win
Fantasy Week 11 1186.0 VS Ezmoneymango 1572.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1166.8 Vs Pointers 5 943.5 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1110.8 VS 3-Kings4 1075.2 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1220.5 VS AnonHOOP3 1485.2 Loss
Fantasy Week 15 1425.5 VS Springfield Shooting Stars 1305.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1002.5 Vs Ingy Slungo 952.2 Win
Fantasy Week 17/18 830.2 VS Inglourious Basketballers 718.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1239.8 Vs Yodaki 1208.2 Win
Fantasy Week 20 1425.2 VS SGAandThem 1163.2 Win
Playoff Week 1 1226.0 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 966.8 Win
Playoff Week 2 1023.0 VS AnonHOOP3 1381.5 Loss
Playoff Week 3/4 1161.8 Vs Ezmoneymango 1470.2 Loss
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Yodaki (6-13)

Fantasy Week 1 826.2 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1034.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 2 1270.2 Vs Ingy Slungo 1198.5 Win
Fantasy Week 3 1186.5 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1316.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 4 1126.2 VS Axe 1194.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 5 1208.2 Vs SGAandThem 1264.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 6 945.2 Vs MrsTriplePlay 2 1206.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 7 628.0 Vs Uncle Drew 673.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 8 1156.0 VS Ezmoneymango 1440.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 9 1039.0 Vs Pointers 5 1384.0 Loss
Fantasy Week 10 903.2 Vs 3-Kings4 1252.5 Loss
Fantasy Week 11 1258.2 VS AnonHOOP3 1416.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 12 1209.0 Vs Springfield Shooting Stars 1194.8 Win
Fantasy Week 13 1168.5 VS Ingy Slungo 1154.5 Win
Fantasy Week 14 1198.2 Vs Inglourious Basketballers 1159.8 Win
Fantasy Week 15 1466.8 VS Axe 1186.0 Win
Fantasy Week 16 1044.0 Vs SGAandThem 1111.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 17/18 842.5 VS MrsTriplePlay 2 794.2 Win
Fantasy Week 19 1208.2 Vs Uncle Drew 1239.8 Loss
Fantasy Week 20 1194.8 VS Ezmoneymango 1624.8 Loss
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